GMG Jewellers (306)-665-8463 #1 – 105 21st St. E. Saskatoon, Saskatchewan S7K 0B3 gmgjewellers@gmail.com

GMG Jewellers To Hold March CrownRing Bridal House Event in their Saskatoon, Saskatchewan Showroom

Located in downtown Saskatoon, Saskatchewan, GMG Jewellers has announced that they will be hosting a money-saving wedding band and engagement ring event – scheduled for Friday, March 9th and Saturday, March 10th.

Featuring a wide selection of men's and women's collections from CrownRing, Noam Carver, and Carlex, the CrownRing Bridal House event at GMG Jewellers will offer the opportunity to find your perfect wedding band or engagement ring simply and easily. Additionally, attendees will not have to pay any taxes on any wedding bands purchased during this exclusive and exciting event. Also, through these two days, customers can receive a free men's sports band with any qualifying purchase in the Saskatoon showroom of GMG Jewellers.

When asked about this March wedding band sales event, GMG Jewellers' team member Samantha Erhardt said, "Here at GMG Jewellers, we are thrilled for our CrownRing Bridal House wedding band event, scheduled for March 9th and March 10th. One thing that makes this event so exciting is that our customers will not have to pay taxes on any of the rings or bands they purchase during this event."

For more information on the wedding band sale and to RSVP to this event, please call GMG Jewellers at 306-665-8463, email GMGJewellers@gmail.com, or visit the Saskatoon, Saskatchewan showroom of GMG Jewellers today.

About GMG Jewellers

Located in historic downtown Saskatoon, Saskatchewan, at the corner of 1st Avenue and 21st Street, GMG Jewellers is a retailer of authentic, luxury-grade, fine jewellery items including loose diamonds, designer engagement rings and wedding bands, as well as an array of fashion jewellery pieces. Established in 1984, family-owned and operated GMG Jewellers services Regina, Moose Jaw, Prince Albert, North Battleford and Estevan areas, and houses two on-site goldsmiths with over 60 years of combined experience. For information on the products and services offered by GMG Jewellers, please visit <u>GMGJewellerscom</u> or call 1.306.665.8463.